)

S

ZANNIER HOTELS
PhumBaitang

DRINK MENU






FOREWORDS

ALL OUR COCKTAILS HAVE BEEN
CREATED WITH THE INCLUSION OF A
RANGE OF HOMEMADE INFUSED SYRUPS
TWISTED WITH ORGANIC HERBS AND
VEGETABLES FROM LOCAL FARMS.

IF YOU COULDN'T FIND YOUR FAVORITE
COCKTAIL IN THE LIST PLEASE CONTACT
THE BARTENDER. HE WILL BE DELIGHTED
TO MAKE IT FOR YOU.

WE WOULD LIKE TO OFFER A WIDE
SELECTION OF FRESH FRUIT AND
VEGETABLE JUICES, HOWEVER SEASONAL
AVAILABILITY MAY PREVENT US FROM
HAVING EVERYTHING AVAILABLE DAILY.

KINDLY NOTE THAT OUR STANDARD
MEASURES OF ALCOHOLIC DRINKS,
EXCLUDING COCKTAILS, ARE OF 45 ML

(1.521 0Z).



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

PHUM BAITANG VINTAGE CITRUS 16

SEEKERS MEKONG VODKA, KAFIR LIME
INFUSED SYRUP, BATTAMBANG GREEN
ORANGE JUICE

LYCHEE CHILI 18

PISCO, LYCHEE, RASPBERRY, JASMINE
SYRUP, FRESH CHILI

KHMER COLADA 18

SAMAI KAMPOT PEPPER RUM, PINEAPPLE
JUICE,COCONUT CREAM, CINNAMON SYRUP

ALOE VERA AND MINT 16

ORGANIC CACHAGCA, SEEKERS ORANGE
LIQUEUR, FRESH MINT, ALOE VERA,
GALANGAL

TAMARIND MARGARITA 16
TEQUILA, SEEKERS ORANGE LIQUEUR,
TAMARIND JUICE

4

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

PASSION CHILI 18

TEQUILA, PASSION FRUIT, FRESH CHILI,
TURMERIC

KING COLLINS 18

SEEKERS MEKONG GIN, LEMONGRASS,
LIME JUICE, IPA BEER SYRUP

ROOIBOS RUBY 16

DOMAINES ROGER ZANNIER WHITE PORT
INFUSED IN ORGANIC ROOBOIS TEA,
SEEKERS MEKONG GIN, CAMPARI, LIME,
TANGERINE

SUNSET AT PHUM BAITANG 16

JASON KONG BUTTERFY PEA’S GIN, TONIC
WATER, SLICE OF ORANGE

GOLD SOUR 18

MEKONG GOLD GIN, ORANGE AND LIME
JUICES, ANGOSTURA BITTER, SUGAR
SYRUP

5

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES



CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

PHUMBAITANG ROYAL 32
SEEKERS ORANGE, LYCHEES

PASSION 32
CALVADOS, PASSION FRUIT, LIME JUICE

THEOLD CUBAN 32

GOLDEN RUM, MINT, LIME JUICE,
HOMEMADE SUGAR SYRUP,
ANGOSTURA BITTER

IMPERIAL APEROL SPRITZ 32
APEROL, SODA WATER, ORANGE PEEL

LEMONZO 32

SEEKERS MEKONG VODKA, KAFFIR LIME,
LEMON LEAVES

6

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES



BLOODY MARY

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

BLACK OR WHITE RUSSIAN

CAIPIRINHA

COSMOPOLITAN

DAIQUIRI

MAI TAI

MANHATTAN

MARGARITA

MARTINI

MOJITO

MOSCOW MULE

OLD FASHIONED

PINA COLADA

WHISKY SOUR

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES

7

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18



MOCKTAILS
HOMEMADE MINT LEMONADE 12

ALOE VERA, LIME, MINT LEAVES,
LEMONGRASS, SODA WATER

HOMEMADE GINGER BEER 12
LIME JUICE, GINGER JUICE,
FRESH GREEN PEPPER CORN

VIRGIN COLADA 12

PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT CREAM,
LIME JUICE

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 12

LEMONADE, GRENADINE,
MARASCHINO CHERRY

ORANGE FIZZ 12

ORANGE AND LIME JUICE TOPPED
WITH SODA WATER

VIRGIN MOJITO 12

LIME JUICE, FRESH MINT LEAVES,
SODA WATER, LEMONADE

VIRGIN MARY 12

TOMATO JUICE, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE,
TABASCO, CELERY SALT, BLACK PEPPER,
LIME JUICE

8

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES



ALAMINUTE BLENDS

FROSTIES 12

FRESH FRUIT BLEND WITH ICE CUBES

SMOOTHIES 14

FRESH FRUIT BLEND WITH YOGHURT

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE 12

COMBINE THE FLAVOUR YOUR WAY:

ORANGE / MANGO / PINEAPPLE / LIME /
WATERMELON / BANANA / PAPAYA / GINGER
/ PASSION FRUIT / COCONUT / CARROT /
MINT / LYCHEE / LEMONGRASS / CHILI /
CHOCOLATE / TURMERIC / SPINACH

PLEASE NOTE THAT AT ZANNIER HOTELS
PHUM BAITANG WE PRIVILEGE THE USE
OF FRESH INGREDIENTS, THEREFORE
THEIR AVAILABILITY DEPENDS ON THE
SEASONALITY.

9

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES



HOT DRINKS
TEAS

SELECTION OF ORGANIC HANDPICKED
WHOLE LEAVES TEA FROM THE TEA
ARTISANS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 10
EARL GREY 10
GREEN TEA DING GU DA FANG 10
GREEN TEA GENMAICHA 10
WHITE TEA PATI MU TAN 10

HERBAL INFUSIONS

SELECTION OF ORGANIC INFUSIONS FROM
THE TEA ARTISANS

ROOIBOS INFUSION 10
CAMOMILE INFUSION 10
AFTER-MEAL INFUSION 10

HOMEMADE INFUSIONS

FRESH GINGER AND HONEY 9
FRESH LEMONGRASS 9
PANDAN LEAVES & GINGER TEA 9
FRESH MINT LEAVES 9

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE

HOT OR COLD CHOCOLATE 9

10

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES



COFFEES

ORGANIC MONDULKIRI COFFEE

ESPRESSO/MACCHIATO 5

LATTE 9

CAPPUCCINO 9

LATTE MACCHIATO 9

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 9
COLD DRINKS

CARBONATED DRINKS (330ML CANS) 5

COKE / DIET COKE / SPRITE / FANTA /
GINGER ALE / TONIC / SODA WATER

BOTTLED JUICES (250ML GLASS) 7
APPLE / CRANBERRIES / TOMATO

WATER

PHUM BAITANG MICROFILTERED WATER

STILL / SPARKLING (500ML) 3
STILL / SPARKLING (1L) 5
11

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES



BEERS

ANGKOR - CAMBODIA - ABV 5%
(BOTTLE 330ML) 7

Angkor is a pilsner beer that is the most widely

consumed beer in Cambodia since 1992.

HANUMAN - CAMBODIA- ABV 5%
(BOTTLE 330ML) 8

Claimed as "Cambodia best beer", it is a
brilliantly filtered golden yellow and cream

foam german style lager.

CORONA EXTRA - MEXICO -ABV 4,5%
(BOTTLE 330ML) 10

Originated in mexico, corona is today a beer
produced under license through out the world,
with notes of honey, fruit and malt.

TIGER CRYSTAL - SINGAPORE - ABV 4,2%
(BOTTLE 330ML) 8

A very refreshing and extra smooth cold
filtered lager, the prefered of the younger

generation.

HOEGAARDEN - BELGIUM -ABV 4,9%
(BOTTLE 330ML) 10

First Brewed in 1445, Hoeggarden is a wheat
beer spiced with coriander and orange peel.
It is an unfiltered beer and therefore has a

cloudy appearance.

12

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES



GIN

SEEKER’S MEKONG GIN

JASON KONG MEKONG BUTTERFLY

GORDON’S

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
SEEKER’S GOLD GIN
HENDRICK’S
UNGAVA BOTANICAL
G’VINE FLORAISON
SIPSMITH SLOE GIN

MONKEY 47

VODKA

SEEKERS MEKONG VODKA
FINLANDIA

KETEL ONE

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

CIROC

BELUGA

13

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES

10

11

11

11

11

15

15

18

18

20

38

10

11

11

16

20

20

20



RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3YO

BACARDI GOLD

PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK RUM

SAMAI CAMBODIA GOLD RUM

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE STIGGIN’S

FANCY RUM

SAMAI KAMPOT PEPPER RUM
DIPLOMATICO RESERVE
MOUNT GAY XO

RON ZACAPA 23YO

BRUGAL DARK RUM 1888
CLEMENT JM XO

DIPLOMATICO SINGLE VINTAGE

SOUTH AMERICAN SPIRITS

TEQUILA CUERVO SILVER
TEQUILA LUNAZUL REPOSADO
CACHACA 51

CACHACA ABELHA 3YO

PISCO EL GOBERNADOR
TEQUILA DON JULIO ANEJO
TEQUILA PATRON ANEJO
TEQUILA ARTENOM 1146 ANEJO

MEZCAL LOS DANZANTES ANEJO

14

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES

10

11

12

12

15

15

18

18

22

32

38

48

10
10
10
16

18

22

22

28

28



ARMAGNAC
LARRESSINGLE V.S.0.P.
CHATEAU LUBADE V.S§.0.P.
LARRESSINGLE XO
CHATEAU LUBADE VINTAGE 1979

COGNAC
REMY MARTIN V.S§.0.P.
HENNESSY V.S.0.P.
MARTEL V.§.0.P
COURVOISIER V.§.0.P EXCLUSIVE
BARON OTARD V.S.0.P
REMY MARTIN XO
CAMUS XO
MARTELL CORDON BLEU

HENNESSY XO

HENNESSY EXCLUSIVE COLLECTION

HENNESSY PARADIS EXTRA

EAUX DE VIE
KIRSCH
MIRABELLE
POIRE WILLIAMS
CALVADOS
GRAPPA GAJA BAROLO

GRAPPA TIGNANELLO ANTINORI

15

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES

20

28

38

68

20

28

28

28

28

48

58

638

638

108

288

18

18

18

18

38



WHISKY/WHISKEY

BOURBON & RYE

MAKER’S MARK

JACK DANIELS

CANADIAN CLUB CLASSIC 12 YO
KNOB CREEK

MITCHER’S US*1
SMALL BATCH BOURBON

IRISH WHISKEY

OLD BUSHMILLS 10 YO

JAPANESE WHISKEY

SHINOBU
Blended whisky with oak finish

THE HAKUSHU
Single Malt Distiller’s Reserve

THE YAMAZAKI

Single Malt

SCOTCH WHISKY

— BLENDED

MONKEY SHOULDER

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

CHIVAS REGAL 21 YO ROYAL SALUTE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

16

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES

10

10

18

20

14

38

45

68

15

22

38

58



WHISKY/WHISKEY

—SINGLE MALT / SPEYSIDE
BENRIACH 12 YO
CRAGGANMORE 12 YO

GLEN ELGIN 12 YO

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YO
GLENLIVET 18 YO

SINGLETON 18 YO

—SINGLE MALT / ISLAY
ARDBERG 10 YO
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK
BOWMORE 12 YO

TALISKER 10 YO
CAOL ILA

—SINGLE MALT / HIGHLAND
DALMORE 12 YO

GLENMORANGIE 10 YO

MACALLAN 12 YO TRIPLE OAK CASK

CLYNELISH 14 YO

—SINGLE MALT / LOWLAND

GLENKINCHIE 12 YO

17

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES

20

20

20

28

35

45

20

20

20

20
20

20

20

28

25



PORT QUINTA DO PESSEGUEIRO
DOMAINES ROGER ZANNIER

WHITE PORT

RED PORTO LBV

APERITIVES, DIGESTIVES, LIQUEURS

SUZE

PERNOD

RICARD

CAMPARI

APEROL

MARTINY DRY-RED-WHITE
DUBONNET

PIMM’S

JAGERMEISTER

FERNET BRANCA
LIMONCELLO
AMARETTO DISARONNO
SAMBUCA

SEEKERS ORANGE
BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM
SEEKERS COFFEE
DRAMBUIE

GRAND MARNIER
BENEDICTINE

MALIBU

18

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND INCLUSIVE OF ALL TAXES

15

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



19



ZANNIER HOTELS
PhumBaitang



