

DRINK MENU



FOREWORDS

ALL OUR COCKTAILS HAVE BEEN CREATED WITH THE INCLUSION OF A RANGE OF HOMEMADE INFUSED SYRUPS TWISTED WITH ORGANIC HERBS AND VEGETABLES FROM LOCAL FARMS.

IF YOU COULDN'T FIND YOUR FAVORITE COCKTAIL IN THE LIST PLEASE CONTACT THE BARTENDER. HE WILL BE DELIGHTED TO MAKE IT FOR YOU.

WE WOULD LIKE TO OFFER A WIDE SELECTION OF FRESH FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICES, HOWEVER SEASONAL AVAILABILITY MAY PREVENT US FROM HAVING EVERYTHING AVAILABLE DAILY.

KINDLY NOTE THAT OUR STANDARD MEASURES OF ALCOHOLIC DRINKS, EXCLUDING COCKTAILS, ARE OF 45 ML (1.521 OZ).

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

.....

PHUM BAITANG VINTAGE CITRUS

16

SEEKERS MEKONG VODKA, KAFIR LIME INFUSED SYRUP, BATTAMBANG GREEN ORANGE JUICE

LYCHEE CHILI

18

PISCO, LYCHEE, RASPBERRY, JASMINE SYRUP, FRESH CHILI

KHMER COLADA

18

SAMAI KAMPOT PEPPER RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT CREAM, CINNAMON SYRUP

ALOE VERA AND MINT

16

ORGANIC CACHAÇA, SEEKERS ORANGE LIQUEUR, FRESH MINT, ALOE VERA, GALANGAL

TAMARIND MARGARITA

16

TEQUILA, SEEKERS ORANGE LIQUEUR,
TAMARIND JUICE

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE CUCKTAII

PASSION CHILI

18

TEQUILA, PASSION FRUIT, FRESH CHILI, TURMERIC

KING COLLINS

18

SEEKERS MEKONG GIN, LEMONGRASS, LIME JUICE, IPA BEER SYRUP

ROOIBOS RUBY

16

DOMAINES ROGER ZANNIER WHITE PORT INFUSED IN ORGANIC ROOBOIS TEA, SEEKERS MEKONG GIN, CAMPARI, LIME, TANGERINE

SUNSET AT PHUM BAITANG

16

JASON KONG BUTTERFY PEA'S GIN, TONIC WATER, SLICE OF ORANGE

GOLD SOUR

18

MEKONG GOLD GIN, ORANGE AND LIME JUICES, ANGOSTURA BITTER, SUGAR SYRUP

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

PHUM BAITANG ROYAL SEEKERS ORANGE, LYCHEES	3 2
PASSION CALVADOS, PASSION FRUIT, LIME JUICE	3 2
THE OLD CUBAN GOLDEN RUM, MINT, LIME JUICE, HOMEMADE SUGAR SYRUP, ANGOSTURA BITTER	3 2
IMPERIAL APEROL SPRITZ APEROL, SODA WATER, ORANGE PEEL	3 2
LEMONZO SEEKERS MEKONG VODKA, KAFFIR LIME	32

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY	1 8
BLACK OR WHITE RUSSIAN	18
CAIPIRINHA	18
COSMOPOLITAN	18
DAIQUIRI	18
MAITAI	18
M A N H ATTA N	18
MARGARITA	18
MARTINI	18
OTILOM	18
MOSCOW MULE	18
OLD FASHIONED	18
PINA COLADA	18
WHISKY SOUR	1.8

MOCKTAILS

-	
HOMEMADE MINT LEMONADE	1 2
ALOE VERA, LIME, MINT LEAVES,	
LEMONGRASS, SODA WATER	
HOMEMADE GINGER BEER	1 2
LIME JUICE, GINGER JUICE,	
FRESH GREEN PEPPER CORN	
VIRGIN COLADA	1 2
PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT CREAM,	
LIME JUICE	
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	1 2
LEMONADE, GRENADINE,	
MARASCHINO CHERRY	
ORANGE FIZZ	1 2
ORANGE AND LIME JUICE TOPPED	
WITH SODA WATER	
VIRGIN MOJITO	1 2
LIME JUICE, FRESH MINT LEAVES,	
SODA WATER, LEMONADE	
VIRGIN MARY	1 2
TOMATO JUICE, WORCESTERSHIRE SAU	CE.
TABASCO, CELERY SALT, BLACK PEPPEF	
LIME JUICE	

A LA MINUTE BLENDS

FROSTIES 12

FRESH FRUIT BLEND WITH ICE CUBES

SMOOTHIES 14

FRESH FRUIT BLEND WITH YOGHURT

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

12

COMBINE THE FLAVOUR YOUR WAY:

ORANGE / MANGO / PINEAPPLE / LIME /
WATERMELON / BANANA / PAPAYA / GINGER
/ PASSION FRUIT / COCONUT / CARROT /
MINT / LYCHEE / LEMONGRASS / CHILI /
CHOCOLATE / TURMERIC / SPINACH

PLEASE NOTE THAT AT ZANNIER HOTELS PHUM BAITANG WE PRIVILEGE THE USE OF FRESH INGREDIENTS, THEREFORE THEIR AVAILABILITY DEPENDS ON THE SEASONALITY.

S

H	0	T	D	R	I	N	K	

TEAS	
SELECTION OF ORGANIC HANDPICKS WHOLE LEAVES TEA FROM THE TEA ARTISANS	ED
	1.0
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	1 0
EARL GREY	1 0
GREEN TEA DING GU DA FANG	1 0
GREEN TEA GENMAÏCHA	10
WHITE TEA PAÏ MU TAN	10
HERBAL INFUSIONS	
SELECTION OF ORGANIC INFUSIONS THE TEA ARTISANS	FROM
ROOÏBOS INFUSION	1 0
CAMOMILE INFUSION	1 0
AFTER-MEAL INFUSION	10
HOMEMADEINFUSIONS	
FRESH GINGER AND HONEY	9
FRESH LEMONGRASS	9
PANDAN LEAVES & GINGER TEA	9
FRESH MINT LEAVES	9

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE

HOT OR COLD CHOCOLATE

COFFEES

U	U	Г	Г	Е	E

ORGANIC MONDULKIRI COFFEE	
ESPRESSO/MACCHIATO	5
LATTE	9
CAPPUCCINO	9
LATTE MACCHIATO	9
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	9
-	
COLD DRINKS	
-	
CARBONATED DRINKS (330ML CANS)	5
COKE / DIET COKE / SPRITE / FANTA	L
GINGER ALE / TONIC / SODA WATER	
BOTTLED JUICES (250ML GLASS)	7
	,
APPLE / CRANBERRIES / TOMATO	
<u>-</u>	
WATER	
-	
PHUM BAITANG MICROFILTERED WATER	
STILL / SPARKLING (500ML)	3
STILL / SPARKLING (11)	5

BEERS

ANGKOR - CAMBODIA - ABV 5% (Bottle 330ML)

7

Angkor is a pilsner beer that is the most widely consumed beer in Cambodia since 1992.

HANUMAN - CAMBODIA- ABV 5% (BOTTLE 330ML)

8

Claimed as "Cambodia best beer", it is a brilliantly filtered golden yellow and cream foam german style lager.

CORONA EXTRA - MEXICO -ABV 4,5% (BOTTLE 330ML)

1.0

Originated in mexico, corona is today a beer produced under license through out the world, with notes of honey, fruit and malt.

TIGER CRYSTAL - SINGAPORE - ABV 4,2% (BOTTLE 330ML)

8

A very refreshing and extra smooth cold filtered lager, the prefered of the younger generation.

HOEGAARDEN - BELGIUM - ABV 4,9% (BOTTLE 330ML)

10

First Brewed in 1445, Hoeggarden is a wheat beer spiced with coriander and orange peel. It is an unfiltered beer and therefore has a cloudy appearance.

GIN

_

SEEKER'S MEKONG GIN	1 0
JASON KONG MEKONG BUTTERFLY	1 1
GORDON'S	1 1
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	1 1
TANQUERAY	1 1
SEEKER'S GOLD GIN	1 5
HENDRICK'S	1 5
UNGAVA BOTANICAL	1 8
G'VINE FLORAISON	1 8
SIPSMITH SLOE GIN	2 0
MONKEY 47	3 8

VODKA

SEEKERS MEKONG VODKA	10
FINLANDIA	1 1
KETEL ONE	1 1
GREY GOOSE	1 6
BELVEDERE	2 0
CIROC	20
RELUCA	2.0

RUM

_

HAVANA CLUB 3YO	1 (
BACARDI GOLD	1 1
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK RUM	1 2
SAMAI CAMBODIA GOLD RUM	1 2
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE STIGGIN'S	
FANCY RUM	1.5
SAMAI KAMPOT PEPPER RUM	1 5
DIPLOMATICO RESERVE	1 8
MOUNT GAY XO	1 8
RON ZACAPA 23YO	2 2
BRUGAL DARK RUM 1888	3 2
CLEMENT JM XO	3 8
DIPLOMATICO SINGLE VINTAGE	4 8

SOUTH AMERICAN SPIRITS

TEQUILA CUERVO SILVER	1 0
TEQUILA LUNAZUL REPOSADO	1 0
CACHACA 51	1 0
CACHACA ABELHA 3YO	1 6
PISCO EL GOBERNADOR	1 8
TEQUILA DON JULIO AÑEJO	2 2
TEQUILA PATRÓN AÑEJO	2 2
TEQUILA ARTENOM 1146 AÑEJO	2 8
MEZCAL LOS DANZANTES AÑELO	2.8

ARMAGNAC

20

1 II III A O II

LARRESSINGLE V.S.O.P.

CHATEAU LUBADE V.S.O.P.	2 8
LARRESSINGLE XO	3 8
CHATEAU LUBADE VINTAGE 1979	68
-	
C O G N A C	
-	
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.	2 0
HENNESSY V.S.O.P.	2 8
MARTEL V.S.O.P	2 8
COURVOISIER V.S.O.P EXCLUSIVE	2 8
BARON OTARD V.S.O.P	28
REMY MARTIN XO	4 8
CAMUS XO	5 8
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	68
HENNESSY XO	68
HENNESSY EXCLUSIVE COLLECTION	108
HENNESSY PARADIS EXTRA	288
-	
EAUX DE VIE	

KIRSCH 18
MIRABELLE 18
POIRE WILLIAMS 18
CALVADOS 18
GRAPPA GAJA BAROLO 38
GRAPPA TIGNANELLO ANTINORI 38

WHISKY/WHISKEY

BOURBON & RYE	
MAKER'S MARK	1 0
JACK DANIELS	10
CANADIAN CLUB CLASSIC 12 YO	10
KNOB CREEK	18
MITCHER'S US*1	
SMALL BATCH BOURBON	2 0
IRISH WHISKEY	
OLD BUSHMILLS 10 YO	1 4
JAPANESE WHISKEY	
SHINOBU	
Blended whisky with oak finish	3 8
THE HAKUSHU	
Single Malt Distiller's Reserve	4 5
THE YAMAZAKI	
Single Malt	68
SCOTCH WHISKY	
- BLENDED	
MONKEY SHOULDER	1 5
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO	2 2
CHIVAS REGAL 21 YO ROYAL SALUTE	3 8
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	5 8

WHISKY/WHISKEY

- SINGLE MALT / SPEYSIDE	
BENRIACH 12 YO	2 0
CRAGGANMORE 12 YO	2 0
GLEN ELGIN 12 YO	2 0
BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YO	28
GLENLIVET 18 YO	3 5
SINGLETON 18 YO	4 5
-SINGLE MALT / ISLAY	
ARDBERG 10 YO	2 0
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK	2 0
BOWMORE 12 YO	2 0
TALISKER 10 YO	2 0
CAOL ILA	2 0
-SINGLE MALT / HIGHLAND	
DALMORE 12 YO	2 0
GLENMORANGIE 10 YO	2 0
MACALLAN 12 YO TRIPLE OAK CASK	2 0
CLYNELISH 14 YO	2 8
-SINGLE MALT / LOWLAND	
GLENKINCHIE 12 YO	2 5

PORT QUINTA DO PESSEGUEIRO DOMAINES ROGER ZANNIER

-

WHITE PORT	1.5
RED PORTO LBV	1.5

APERITIVES. DIGESTIVES. LIQUEURS

SUZE	1 0
PERNOD	1 0
RICARD	1 0
CAMPARI	1 0
APEROL	1 0
MARTINY DRY-RED-WHITE	1 0
DUBONNET	1 0
PIMM'S	1 0
J A G E R M E I S T E R	1 0
FERNET BRANCA	1 0
LIMONCELLO	1 0
AMARETTO DISARONNO	1 0
SAMBUCA	1 0
SEEKERS ORANGE	1 0
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	1 0
SEEKERS COFFEE	1 0
DRAMBUIE	1 0
GRAND MARNIER	1 0
BENEDICTINE	1 0
MALIBU	1 0

